Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 18649
Product Code: VL-140100
Colour: White
Order Code: 18651
Product Code: VL-140101
Colour: Black
Order Code: 18653
Product Code: VL-140102
Colour: Silver
Date: 11/2016 - Approved by MC/JT
Polydome-425 Large Round
Ceiling Light
Description
Body injection molded thermoplastic. Injection molded opal polycarbonate diffuser. Ideal for coastal areas.
Specification Features
Material: Polycarbonate
IP rating (IP): 66
IK Rating (IK): IK10
Lamp Base: 2 x E27
Application: Ceiling
425mm
14
3m
m
Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 18637
Product Code: VL-134000
Colour: White
Order Code: 18639
Product Code: VL-134001
Colour: Black
Order Code: 18641
Product Code: VL-134002
Colour: Silver
Date: 11/2016 - Approved by MC/JT
Polydome-340 Medium Round
Ceiling Light
Description
Body injection molded thermoplastic. Injection molded opal polycarbonate diffuser. Ideal for coastal areas.
Specification Features
Material: Polycarbonate
IP rating (IP): 66
IK Rating (IK): IK10
Lamp Base: E27
Application: Ceiling
340mm
11
3m
m
Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 18643
Product Code: VL-137000
Colour: White
Order Code: 18645
Product Code: VL-137001
Colour: Black
Order Code: 18647
Product Code: VL-137002
Colour: Silver
Date: 11/2016 - Approved by MC/JT
Polydome-250 Small Round
Ceiling Light
Description
Body injection molded thermoplastic. Injection molded opal polycarbonate diffuser. Ideal for coastal areas.
Specification Features
Material: Polycarbonate
IP rating (IP): 66
IK Rating (IK): IK10
Lamp Base: E27
Application: Ceiling
250mm
11
3m
m